Individual Best Times (All Time)

Madeline Exton - (711938) - Woking SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:03.34
1:03.56
1:04.00
1:04.29
1:04.51
1:04.58
1:04.61
1:04.89
1:04.98
1:06.01
1:06.03
1:06.79
1:07.07
1:07.20
1:07.35
1:08.06
1:09.39
1:09.95
1:10.22
1:12.58
1:13.30
1:14.81
1:18.74

1:22.44

Swims in Date Order

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

621
614
602
594
588
586
585
577
575
548
548
529
523
520
516
500
472
461
456
412
400
377
323
281

Round

Date

15/10/16
08/10/16
05/11/16
12/11/16
07/11/15
10/12/16
26/06/16
05/11/16
07/11/15
17/10/15
06/12/14
08/11/14
13/12/14
11/10/14
20/09/14
09/03/14
07/12113
02/11/13
30/11/13
21/09/13
10/03/13
15/12/12
11/03/12

03/07/11

Meet

Rushmoor Royals Autumn Open Meet 2016

NASL South

ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016
NASLS Round 2

ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2015
NASLS - Round 3

Hampshire & IOW SSA Annual Swimming Gala 2016
ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016
ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2015
Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet

ASA South East Region Championships

NASL2014 Round 2

NASLS 2014 Round Three

National Swimming Arena South 2014 R1

Rushmoor Royals SC Club Championships
Hampshire County Championships

ASA South East Region Winter Championships
Rushmoor Royals November L2 Sprint Meet

Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet

Rushmoor Royals Club Championships

Hampshire County Championships

Rushmoor Royals Club Championships

Hampshire County Championships

Hampshire County Development

Venue

Aldershot
Woking
Portsmouth
Woking
Portsmouth
Beckenham
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Aldershot
Portsmouth
Margate
Woking
Tunbridge
Aldershot
Waterlooville
Portsmouth
Guildford
Horsham
Bracknell
Southampton
Aldershot
Waterlooville

Waterlooville
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Club Swam Under Level

Woking 2
Woking 3
Woking 2
Woking 3

2
Woking 3

2
Woking 2

2

2
Rushmoor Ryl 2
Rushmoor Ryl 3
Rushmoor Ryl 3
Rushmoor Ryl 3

4
Rushmoor Ryl 2
Rushmoor Ryl 2
Rushmoor Ryl 2
Rushmoor Ryl 3
Rushmoor Ryl 4
Rushmoor Ryl 2
Rushmoor Ryl 4
Rushmoor Ryl 2
Rushmoor Ryl 3
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Time
1:04.58
1:04.29
1:04.00
1:04.89
1:03.34
1:03.56
1:04.61
1:04.51
1:04.98
1:06.01
1:07.07
1:06.03
1:06.79
1:07.20
1:07.35
1:08.06
1:09.39
1:10.22
1:09.95
1:12.58
1:13.30
1:14.81
1:18.74

1:22.44

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

586
594
602
577
621
614
585
588
575
548
523
548
529
520
516
500
472
456
461
412
400
377
323
281
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Date

10/12/16
12/11/16
05/11/16
05/11/16
15/10/16
08/10/16
26/06/16
07/11/15
07/11/15
17/10/15
13/12/14
06/12/14
08/11/14
11/10/14
20/09/14
09/03/14
07/12113
30/11/13
02/11/13
21/09/13
10/03/13
15/12/12
11/03/12
03/07/11

Meet

NASLS - Round 3

NASLS Round 2

ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016
ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016
Rushmoor Royals Autumn Open Meet 2016

NASL South

Hampshire & IOW SSA Annual Swimming Gala 2016
ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2015
ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2015
Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet
NASLS 2014 Round Three

ASA South East Region Championships

NASL2014 Round 2

National Swimming Arena South 2014 R1

Rushmoor Royals SC Club Championships
Hampshire County Championships

ASA South East Region Winter Championships
Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet

Rushmoor Royals November L2 Sprint Meet
Rushmoor Royals Club Championships

Hampshire County Championships

Rushmoor Royals Club Championships

Hampshire County Championships

Hampshire County Development

Venue

Beckenham
Woking
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Aldershot
Woking
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Aldershot
Woking
Portsmouth
Margate
Tunbridge
Aldershot
Waterlooville
Portsmouth
Horsham
Guildford
Bracknell
Southampton
Aldershot
Waterlooville

Waterlooville

Club Swam Under
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking

Woking

Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl

Page 2/2
Level

3
3
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