Individual Best Times (All Time)

Madeline Exton - (711938) - Woking SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:03.34	621	Н	15/10/16	Rushmoor Royals Autumn Open Meet 2016	Aldershot	Woking	2
1:03.56	614	F	08/10/16	NASL South	Woking	Woking	3
1:04.00	602	Н	05/11/16	ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016	Portsmouth	Woking	2
1:04.29	594	F	12/11/16	NASLS Round 2	Woking	Woking	3
1:04.51	588	Н	07/11/15	ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2015	Portsmouth		2
1:04.58	586	F	10/12/16	NASLS - Round 3	Beckenham	Woking	3
1:04.61	585	Н	26/06/16	Hampshire & IOW SSA Annual Swimming Gala 2016	Portsmouth		2
1:04.89	577	Н	05/11/16	ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016	Portsmouth	Woking	2
1:04.98	575	Н	07/11/15	ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2015	Portsmouth		2
1:06.01	548	Н	17/10/15	Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet	Aldershot		2
1:06.03	548	Н	06/12/14	ASA South East Region Championships	Portsmouth	Rushmoor Ryl	2
1:06.79	529	F	08/11/14	NASL2014 Round 2	Margate	Rushmoor Ryl	3
1:07.07	523	F	13/12/14	NASLS 2014 Round Three	Woking	Rushmoor Ryl	3
1:07.20	520	F	11/10/14	National Swimming Arena South 2014 R1	Tunbridge	Rushmoor Ryl	3
1:07.35	516	Н	20/09/14	Rushmoor Royals SC Club Championships	Aldershot		4
1:08.06	500		09/03/14	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	Rushmoor Ryl	2
1:09.39	472		07/12/13	ASA South East Region Winter Championships	Portsmouth	Rushmoor Ryl	2
1:09.95	461	Н	02/11/13	Rushmoor Royals November L2 Sprint Meet	Guildford	Rushmoor Ryl	2
1:10.22	456	F	30/11/13	Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Horsham	Rushmoor Ryl	3
1:12.58	412	Н	21/09/13	Rushmoor Royals Club Championships	Bracknell	Rushmoor Ryl	4
1:13.30	400		10/03/13	Hampshire County Championships	Southampton	Rushmoor Ryl	2
1:14.81	377	Н	15/12/12	Rushmoor Royals Club Championships	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	4
1:18.74	323		11/03/12	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	Rushmoor Ryl	2
1:22.44	281		03/07/11	Hampshire County Development	Waterlooville	Rushmoor Ryl	3

Swims in Date Order

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:04.58	586	F	10/12/16	NASLS - Round 3	Beckenham	Woking	3
1:04.29	594	F	12/11/16	NASLS Round 2	Woking	Woking	3
1:04.00	602	Н	05/11/16	ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016	Portsmouth	Woking	2
1:04.89	577	Н	05/11/16	ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016	Portsmouth	Woking	2
1:03.34	621	Н	15/10/16	Rushmoor Royals Autumn Open Meet 2016	Aldershot	Woking	2
1:03.56	614	F	08/10/16	NASL South	Woking	Woking	3
1:04.61	585	Н	26/06/16	Hampshire & IOW SSA Annual Swimming Gala 2016	Portsmouth		2
1:04.51	588	Н	07/11/15	ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2015	Portsmouth		2
1:04.98	575	Н	07/11/15	ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2015	Portsmouth		2
1:06.01	548	Н	17/10/15	Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet	Aldershot		2
1:07.07	523	F	13/12/14	NASLS 2014 Round Three	Woking	Rushmoor Ryl	3
1:06.03	548	Н	06/12/14	ASA South East Region Championships	Portsmouth	Rushmoor Ryl	2
1:06.79	529	F	08/11/14	NASL2014 Round 2	Margate	Rushmoor Ryl	3
1:07.20	520	F	11/10/14	National Swimming Arena South 2014 R1	Tunbridge	Rushmoor Ryl	3
1:07.35	516	Н	20/09/14	Rushmoor Royals SC Club Championships	Aldershot		4
1:08.06	500		09/03/14	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	Rushmoor Ryl	2
1:09.39	472		07/12/13	ASA South East Region Winter Championships	Portsmouth	Rushmoor Ryl	2
1:10.22	456	F	30/11/13	Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Horsham	Rushmoor Ryl	3
1:09.95	461	Н	02/11/13	Rushmoor Royals November L2 Sprint Meet	Guildford	Rushmoor Ryl	2
1:12.58	412	Н	21/09/13	Rushmoor Royals Club Championships	Bracknell	Rushmoor Ryl	4
1:13.30	400		10/03/13	Hampshire County Championships	Southampton	Rushmoor Ryl	2
1:14.81	377	Н	15/12/12	Rushmoor Royals Club Championships	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	4
1:18.74	323		11/03/12	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	Rushmoor Ryl	2
1:22.44	281		03/07/11	Hampshire County Development	Waterlooville	Rushmoor Ryl	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS